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Calculez le périmétre représenté par lesblocs colorés. Chaque bloc représente 1 unité (u).
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Calcul de Périmétre
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2)

4)

6)

8)

Réponses
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Nom: Clé
Reéponses

1 24
2. 34
3 32
4, 26
5. 94
6. 38

7. 20
8 36
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